Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624

Fixture Type
Date
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
B 3 6 0 0 - 0 1 M G
MODEL
TRIM FINISH
MARINE GRADE
OPTION
COMPATIBLES HOUSINGS
HALOGENS
Remodel Housing New Construction Housing Insulated Housing
PAR20 E26 50W
CA3600U
PAR20 E26 50W
NW3600CAU
PAR20 E26 50W
ISCA3600
1/2"
(13 mm)
1-3/8"
(35 mm)
Ø 4-5/16"
(109 mm)
Ø 2-5/8"
(67 mm)
B3600-11
(illustrated)
MARINE GRADE
2-year warranty on finish
This option increases the painted finishes resistance by reducing and delaying apparition and propagation of oxidation (ex: rust and others).
MARINE GRADE treatment is recommended for damp to wet locations.
Unless otherwise indicated, trims are for interior use. Also suitable for cold and exterior locations, as in soffits, where fixtures are not subject to direct rain or snow exposure.
WARNING – This option is not suitable for salt environments and/or highly corrosive areas such as soffits in coastal regions and natatoriums. Such usage would void warranty
on the product.
ORDERING CODES
MODEL TRIM FINISHES MARINE GRADE
B3600
-01
-02
-03
-04
-04BR
-05
White
Black
24K Gold Plated
Chrome
Brushed Chrome
Architectural Bronze
-06
-11
-12BR
-13
-15
Antique Copper
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Satin Nickel
Metallic Grey
MG (optional)
May be applied on finishes:
-01, -02, -05, -06, -11 and -15